1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10
Runde 1
1 - 10
9 - 2
8 - 3
7 - 4
6 - 5
Runde 2
10 - 6
2 -1
3 -9
4 - 8
5 - 7
Runde 3
2 - 10
1 - 3
9 - 4
8 - 5
7 - 6
Runde 4
10 - 7
3 - 2
4 - 1
5 -9
6 - 8
Runde 5
3 - 10
2 - 4
1 - 5
9 - 6
8 - 7

Rangliste 2 Madchen U18

Spielbezirk Ostsachsen - 17.05.2015 in Gelenau

Name

Jenny Barth
Eva Schéne
Vanessa-Jessy Liebscher

Cora Bannasch

Lilly Weigert

Victoria GroBmann

Josi Wallner

Melanie Proft

Susi Orschel

Sarah Wagner

Spieler A
Jenny Barth
Susi Orschel
Melanie Proft
Josi Wallner

Victoria GroBmann

Spieler A
Sarah Wagner
Eva Schoéne
Vanessa-Jessy Liebscher
Cora Bannasch
Lilly Weigert

Spieler A
Eva Schéne
Jenny Barth
Susi Orschel
Melanie Proft
Josi Wallner

Spieler A
Sarah Wagner
Vanessa-Jessy Liebscher
Cora Bannasch
Lilly Weigert
Victoria Grodmann

Spieler A
Vanessa-Jessy Liebscher
Eva Schéne
Jenny Barth
Susi Orschel
Melanie Proft

Verein
TTC Neusalza-Spremberg
TuS 1890 Gersdorf-Méhrsdorf
TTC Hoyerswerda
SV LauRnitz
SV "Grin-WeilRR" Elstra
SV "Grun-WeiR" Elstra
SV "Grin-WeilR" Elstra
SG Taubenheim
SG Luckersdorf-Gelenau

MSV Bautzen 04

Spieler B
Sarah Wagner
Eva Schone
Vanessa-Jessy Liebscher
Cora Bannasch
Lilly Weigert

Spieler B
Victoria GroBmann
Jenny Barth
Susi Orschel
Melanie Proft
Josi Wallner

Spieler B
Sarah Wagner
Vanessa-Jessy Liebscher
Cora Bannasch
Lilly Weigert
Victoria GroBmann

Spieler B
Josi Wallner
Eva Schéne
Jenny Barth
Susi Orschel
Melanie Proft

Spieler B
Sarah Wagner
Cora Bannasch

Lilly Weigert
Victoria Grodmann
Josi Wallner

Punkte Satze Differenz Pl
8 26 - 6 20 1.
7 23 - 7 16 3.
6 20 - 14 6 4.
3 11 - 20 -9 7.
1 3 - 24 -21 9.
0 0 - 27 -27 10.
4 16 - 15 1 6.
2 11 - 21 -10 8.
6 19 - 14 5 5.
8 25 - 6 19 2.
45 154 154 0

Spiel 1. Satz 2. Satz 3. Satz 4. Satz 5. Satz Sp.-Nr.
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Spiel

10:12
5:11
11:9
115
9:11

1. Satz 2. Satz 3. Satz 4. Satz 5.Satz Sp.-Nr.

11:6
9:11
11.7
17:15
2:11

13:11
9:11
6:11
119
4:11

115

4:11

4:11

a b~ ownN
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Spiel

11:4
116
11:9
9:11
7:11

1. Satz 2. Satz 3.Satz 4.Satz 5. Satz Sp.-Nr.

11:.0
10:12
11.7
6:11
5:11

11:1
7:11
11:8
11:2
1:11

8:11

11:4

115

6
7
8
9
10

w wwweEk
O OO0 oW

Spiel

12:10
11:8
11:3
11:4
11:1

1. Satz 2. Satz 3. Satz 4. Satz 5.Satz Sp.-Nr.

7:11
11:9
11:5
11:3
11:2

8:11
11:9
11:4
11:8
115

10:12

11
12
13
14
15
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Spiel

14:12
8:11
9:11
1:11
6:11

1. Satz 2. Satz 3.Satz 4.Satz 5. Satz Sp.-Nr.

11:4
11:6
5:11
5:11
3:11

12:10
8:11
7:11
7:11
9:11

10:12

16
17
18
19
20

O wwweeEk
wWw o oo w

11:7
11:3
11:3
11:4
7:11

7:11
11:6
11:3
115
4:11

7:11
11:8
115
11:2
9:11

6:11

21
22
23
24
25



Runde 6

10 - 8
4 - 3
5 - 2
6 - 1
7 - 9
Runde 7
4 - 10
3 -5
2 - 6
1 - 7
9 - 8
Runde 8
10 - 9
5 - 4
6 - 3
7 - 2
8 -1
Runde 9
5 - 10
4 - 6
3 -7
2 - 8
1 -9

Spieler A
Sarah Wagner
Cora Bannasch

Lilly Weigert
Victoria GrolBmann
Josi Wallner

Spieler A
Cora Bannasch
Vanessa-Jessy Liebscher
Eva Schéne
Jenny Barth
Susi Orschel

Spieler A
Sarah Wagner
Lilly Weigert
Victoria Gromann
Josi Wallner
Melanie Proft

Spieler A
Lilly Weigert
Cora Bannasch
Vanessa-Jessy Liebscher
Eva Schoéne
Jenny Barth

Spieler B
Melanie Proft
Vanessa-Jessy Liebscher
Eva Schéne
Jenny Barth
Susi Orschel

Spieler B
Sarah Wagner
Lilly Weigert
Victoria GroBmann
Josi Wallner
Melanie Proft

Spieler B
Susi Orschel
Cora Bannasch
Vanessa-Jessy Liebscher
Eva Schone
Jenny Barth

Spieler B
Sarah Wagner
Victoria GroBmann
Josi Wallner
Melanie Proft
Susi Orschel

Spiel

1. Satz 2.Satz 3. Satz 4.Satz 5. Satz Sp.-Nr.

N O OoONW
W wwwo

Spiel

11:4
6:11
2:11
4:11
11:9

1. Satz 2. Satz 3. Satz 4. Satz 5. Satz Sp.-Nr.

11:7
11:6
311
111
115

11:6
11:6
4:11
4:11
10:12

6:11

8:11

6:11

7:11

26
27
28
29
30
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Spiel

6:11
11:2
11:0
311
5:11

1. Satz 2. Satz 3. Satz 4.Satz 5. Satz Sp.-Nr.

7:11
11:3
11:3
11:8
11:1

6:11
11:3
111
11:9
11:9

11:8
11:6

31
32
33
34
35
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Spiel

11:7
6:11
311
10:12
8:11

1. Satz 2. Satz 3. Satz 4. Satz 5. Satz Sp.-Nr.

8:11
2:11
4:11
5:11
7:11

11:8
11:13
311
8:11
5:11

115

36
37
38
39
40

N W wwo
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2:11
11:4
11:4
116
8:11

5:11
11:3
11.7
11:9
11:6

0:11
11:3
4:11
11:2
4:11

11:6

11:9

9:11

41
42
43
44
45



